
Please check times and dates on each college website beforehand as changes may occur! Details of Open Days are 
advertised on individual College websites and many are now asking you to pre-book your place. 

College & Sixth Form Open Events 2024 
 

College Date Time 

Ashby School Sixth Form Thursday 7th November 5pm – 7pm 

Beauchamp City Sixth Form 

 

Saturday 2nd  November 
 

10am – 2pm 

 

Beauchamp College Saturday 9th November  
 

9am – 3pm 

 

BMC College - Brooksby Campus 

Brooksby Campus 

Animal Studies & Equine Open 

Day 

Saturday 12th October 

Saturday 16th November 

Saturday 9th November 

 

9am – 1.30pm  

9am – 3pm 

10am – 1pm 

BMC College - Melton Campus 

(Performing Arts) 

Tuesday 12th November 5pm – 7pm  

BMC College Stephenson  

Campus 

Saturday 2nd November 

 

10am – 1pm  

Bosworth Academy (The Oaks) Wednesday 30th October 
 

4.30pm – 7pm 

Brookvale Groby Learning 

Campus 

Thursday 17th October 

 

5.30pm – 7.30pm 

Cedars Martin Sixth Form Wednesday 30th October 4.30pm – 6.30pm 
 

Charnwood College 

 

Weds 6th November 
 

TBC - Check Website 

Countesthorpe Academy (Hive) 

Sixth Form 

Thursday 7th October 5pm-8pm 

DeLisle College 

 

Thursday 31st October 
  

6pm – 8pm 

English Martyr’s 6th Form 
 

Thursday 17th October  
 

5pm – 6.45pm 

Gateway College Thursday 7th November 

Saturday 9th November 

Tuesday 4th March 2025 
 

5pm – 7pm 

10am – 1pm 

5pm – 7pm 

Iveshead School  Wednesday 2nd October  
 

4pm – 7pm 

Leicester College 

(all campuses) 

Tuesday 29th October 

Saturday 16th November 
 

5pm – 7.30pm 

10am – 1pm 

Loughborough College Saturday 5th October 

Saturday 9th November 

9.30am – 1pm 

9.30am – 1pm 



Please check times and dates on each college website beforehand as changes may occur! Details of Open Days are 
advertised on individual College websites and many are now asking you to pre-book your place. 

Saturday 7th December 

Thursday 13th Feb 2025 

9.30am – 1pm 

5.15pm-7pm 

Lutterworth College 
 

Thursday 3rd October 
 

TBC - Check Website 

Maplewell Hall School 

SEN Post 16 

Tuesday 1st October  4pm – 6pm 

Melton Vale Sixth Form College Saturday 12th October 
 

11am – 3pm 

NWSLC – Wigston Campus Wednesday 16th October 

Saturday 30th November 

Weds 5th February 2025 

Weds 25th June 2025 
 

4pm – 7pm 

9.30am – 12pm 

4pm – 7pm 

4pm – 7pm 
 

St Pauls Catholic School 
 

Thursday 7th ember  
 

4.30pm – 7pm 
 

The City of Leicester Sixth Form Thursday 14th November 
 

5pm – 7pm  

The Hinckley School Sixth  

 

Wednesday 6th November 

 

5pm – 8pm 

Wigston College Weds 6th November  
 

5pm – 7.30pm  
 

WQE (both campuses) Saturday 2nd November 
  

9am – 3pm 

 


